
 Group 20600 Floor Coverings and Related Services (Statewide) 

     NYS Contract #:  PC67775
     Master Contract #: NJPA #121715

Date March 1, 2021

DEALER BUSINESS NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP CODE PHONE 
NUMBER FAX NUMBER CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

NYS 
Certified 
M/WBE

NYS Vendor 
ID # Federal ID #

A Davidson & Bros Inc dba  Davidson's 161 Main Street Hornell 14843 (607) 324-6631 Michael Davidson md@davidsonsfurniture.net 1000014777 16-0402920

Allied Flooring Contractors, Inc. 2323 Elmwood Ave Kenmore 14217 (716)-867-8860 Ron Figiel rfigiel@alliedflooring.com  1100034446 16-1590328

AM Carpet Service Inc. 120 South Avenue West Seneca 14224 (716) 674-4424 716-674-0100 Shawn Copella amcarpetservice@aol.com 1000008181 16-1423401

Architectural Flooring Resource Inc 135 West 27th St. New York 10001 (212) 290-0200 John Bonomalo john@afrny.com M/WBE 1100024462 11-3155684

B&B Floor Coverings 2217 Dryden Rd Dryden 13053 (607) 844-4900 Bruce Baker bruce@bbfloor.com 1100098448 16-1567015

CKS Flooring Corporation PO Box 145 Camillus 13031 (315) 673-0186 315-673-3353 Steve Cangemi cksflooringcorp@windstream.net 1100014406 20-1213854

Coema Carpet, Inc. dba O'Connor Carpet Center 3446 East Tremont Ave. Bronx 10465 (718) 409-2020 Keith O'Connor keith@oconnorscarpets.com 1000006289 13-3062454

Corporate Floors USA Inc 1300 Mt Read Blvd Rochester 14606 (585) 613-9006 Craig Dorman cdorman@corpfloorsusa.com 1100101381 46-3536628

Country Carpet Distributors, Inc. 207 Robbins Lane Syosset 11791 (516) 822-5855 Chris Allison callison@countrycarpet.com 1000024110 11-2303473

Culver Floors Covering Co., Inc. 2411 Avenue X Brooklyn 11235 (718) 332-3434 Carlos Carlos@culverfloors.com 1000005584 11-1972854

Cutlers Inc 33 W William Street Corning 14830 (607) 962-2466 Buddy Cutler cutlerscarpeting@stny.rr.com 1100013272 16-1340498

Decorator's Choice of Hornell, Inc. 37 Seneca St. Hornell 14843 (607) 324-6001 Maureen Broughton decochoice@verizon.net WBE 1100012476 16-1352285

Fairway Floor Covering Inc 55 N Gates Avenue Lackawanna 14218 (716) 842-3131 Dave Dussing ddussing@fairwayfloorcovering.com 1100130645 16-1597369

FB Rugs, Inc. 2811 Coddington Ave. Bronx 10461 (718) 824-0900 Frank Bordenga frank@sbrugs.com 1100027570 26-1747215

Flooring Environment Inc 200 Fill Point Dr. Mechanicville  12118 (518) 383-5510 Mary Ellen Enright meenright@flooringenv.com WBE 1000008579 20-1919012

Francis R. Potter dba Broadway Carpet 1142 Batter St. Pattersonville 12137 (518) 864-5659 Rick Potter rpotter@yahoo.com 1000027517 14-1607036

Gato Flooring LLC dba Gato Flooring 54 Franklin Sq, Suite A Utica 13052 (315) 790-5508 Sofia Gato sofia@gatoflooring.com WBE 1100092843 45-4444566

GP Flooring Solutions 5905 Lake Road South Brockport 14420 (585) 637-2828 Abby Reinhard abby@gpflooringsolutions.com WBE 1000008516 16-6330058

Hage Carpet Co Inc 4661 Commercial Dr New Hartford 13413 (315) 736-4401 Joe Hage hagecarpet@aol.com 1000007762 16-1108125

Hamburg Floor Covering 3882 South Park Avenue Blasdell 14219 (716) 825-0070 716-362-3518 Todd Czarcinski todd@hamburgfloorcovering.com 1100133629 01-0808353

Harry Katz Floor Coverings Inc. 450 Jericho Turnpike Mineola 11501 (516) 746-1458 Cynthia Sigadel csigadel@harrykatzcarpetone.com 1100131592 11-1567676

HCH Interiors Inc 421 Murray Avenue Jamestown 14701 (716) 487-2157 Dan Currie hch_interiors@yahoo.com 1100034959 16-1365106

Heritage Contract Flooring LLC 29 Depot Street Buffalo 14206 (716) 853-1555 Don Faltisco dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com 1000016708 20-3896122

Interior Solutions of WNY  LLC 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 (716) 583-7637 Jan Malof jmalof@is-wny.com WBE 1100044729 11-3774585

Joesph J. McDonnell Ent. Dba Custom Carpet 
Centers S-2847 Southwestern Blvd. Orchard Park 14127 (716) 674-0678 Jay McDonnell jmcdonnell@customcarpetcenters.com 1100069798 16-0991741
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John Herbert Company 141 Route 17-K Newburgh 12550 (845) 564-3000 Paul Hoffner phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com 1000001859 14-1787487

Karen A Davis dba D & D Floor Covering 18980 State Route 22 Petersburg 12138 (518) 658-0298 Karen Davis ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com WBE 1100046324 27-3542190

K's Carpet Inc 190 Bennington Drive Rochester 14616 (585) 663-4270 Matt Stepnowski kscarpets@aol.com 1100094056 16-1612216

Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc 5 Interstate Ave Albany 12205 (518) 459-3030 Tony Torani ttorani@landmarkflooring.com 1000014109 14-1663963

Lee Appliance Co Inc 593 Route 3 Plattsburgh 12901 (518) 563-0900 Valerie Kemp valerie@leeappliance.com 1000027328 14-1455164

Maiya Greenfield dba Greenfield Flooring LLC 235 Middle Rd Suite 400 Henrietta 14467 (585) 444-0105 Matt Greenfield mgreenfield@greenfieldflooring.com WBE 1100120199 *****6994

Milburn Sales Co. Inc. 593 Route 3 Copiague 11726 631-842-1600 John Bledsoe johnb@milburnflooring.com 1100013658 11-2032912

National Carpet Outlet, Inc. 810 Burnet Ave Syracuse 13203 315-472-4650 315-476-0121 Patrick Pfohl pat@ncofloors.com 1100146564 01-0581118

Parsons Commercial 665 Commercial Ave. Garden City 11530 (516) 484-2323 Jen Uppal jenuppal@parsonsfloor.com 1100010628 26-2969532

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 W. Ridge Road Spencerport  14559 (585) 352-5905 Lou Mandell lmandelljr@procarpetinc.com WBE 1000008228 16-1459440

Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc 112 West Main Street Fredonia 14063 (716) 401-9122 716-672-5170 Todd Schaeffer todd@gotopuccis.com 1000015866 16-1386336

Rayben Enterprises Inc DBA Green Facility 
Solution 31 Railroad Ave Albany  12205 (518) 426-7643 518-269-3436 Raymond Walker rwalker@gfs31.com MBE 1000055003 14-1645981

RD Weis & Co Inc 200 Clearbrook Road, Suite 
142 Elmsford 10523 (585) 334-8570 Mike Pendergast mpendergast@rdweis.com 1000013213 13-3569261

Rug Fair Commercial & Industrial, Inc. 3646 George F Hwy Endwell 13760 (607) 748-7366 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 1000000131 06-1151339

RVP Flooring Systems Inc 35 Commerce Dr. Carmel 10512 (845) 878-7787 Pamela Piccini ppiccini@rvflooring.com WBE 1100024718 26-0149267

Schenectady Floor Covering Inc 1910 Maxon Rd Ext. Schenectady 12308 (518) 369-4177 Jeff Smith jeff@schenectadyfloor.com 1100008250 14-1458317

Silvestri Carpet 3200 Randolph Place Bronx 10465 (718) 824-0900 Joseph Silvestri Joecarpets@aol.com 1000010894 01-0686557

Sterling Floor Design LTD 82 Modular Ave. Commack 11725 (631) 993-3000 Michael Ambury mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.com 1000005696 11-2512551

Taubs Carpet & Tile Corp 893 Hempstead Turnpike Franklin Square 11010 (516) 437-5100 Michael Giannini taubscarpet@gmail.com 1000005836 11-3023789

TCM Commercial Flooring 4173 Chokecherry Way Liverpool 13090 (315) 952-0813 315-652-5086 Steve Corlette cptman2@verizon.net 1100121659 46-2792498

The Effect Group Inc 243 E Water Street Syracuse 13202 (315) 472-9055 Michael Blowers mbeffectgroup@twcny.rr.com 1000032513 73-1670936

Ziba Construction dba 212 Carpet 954 Lexington Ave. Ste 1013 New York 10021 (212) 537-9219 Met Zade metzade@212carpet.com WBE 1100240726 20-3580226
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